Rev 1.0
Optellent Inc.    Phone:  (408) 230-1329      Fax: (408) 228-8976      Email: sales@optellent.com   http://www.optellent.com/
1
ORS- Series Multi-channel RF Switch
Overview
The OPTELLENT ORS-Series Multi-channel RF Switch
is a cost-effective easy-to-use switch solution for testing
components and systems in R&D and manufacturing

4 Refers to switch component itself.  Switching time from GUI change is on the order of milliseconds
System and General Specifications
Ordering Information
                         ORS-C-MxN-A-X
Example:  ORS-4-2x1-A- L: 4-channel 2x1 RF Absorptive Switch for 500 to 6000 MHz
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OptoBERT™ is a registered trademark of Optellent, Inc. © 2017 OPTELLENT Inc.
Unit Min Typ Max
Control interface RS232 / USB
RF Connectors SMA female
Operating Temperature °C 0 70
Storage Temperature °C -40 85
Size (L x W x H) mm3 300 x 240 x 64
Voltage VAC 100 – 240
Current A 2
Standard Warranty 12 Months
4: 4 independent channels
8: 8 independent channels
 1: Output ports per channel
 A: Absorptive switch
 L: 500 to 6000 MHz
 M: 500 to 12000 MHz
 H: 500 to 18000 MHz
 2: Number of input ports per channel